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Level 3-6 (virtual)
12/12/2021 09:00am

Start # Country Side A Side B Club Category App
09:00
am 1.  USA 338. Sofiia Panteleichuk 337. Lidia Qi Fitness Elite Training Center Level 3 (virtual) R1

09:02
am 2.  USA 408. Mila Groysman 409. Agatha Beeman Fitness Elite Training Center Level 4 (virtual) R1

09:04
am 3.  USA 519. Polina Koretsky Fitness Elite Training Center Level 5 (virtual) R1

09:06
am 4.  USA 520. Alina Gershberg Fitness Elite Training Center Level 5 (virtual) R1

09:08
am 5.  USA 612. Marie Chterental Fitness Elite Training Center Level 6 (virtual) R1

09:10
am 6.  USA 613. Mia Shturman Fitness Elite Training Center Level 6 (virtual) R1

09:12
am 7.  USA 338. Sofiia Panteleichuk 337. Lidia Qi Fitness Elite Training Center Level 3 (virtual) R2

09:14
am 8.  USA 408. Mila Groysman 409. Agatha Beeman Fitness Elite Training Center Level 4 (virtual) R2

09:16
am 9.  USA 519. Polina Koretsky Fitness Elite Training Center Level 5 (virtual) R2

09:18
am 10.  USA 520. Alina Gershberg Fitness Elite Training Center Level 5 (virtual) R2

09:20
am 11.  USA 612. Marie Chterental Fitness Elite Training Center Level 6 (virtual) R2

09:22
am 12.  USA 613. Mia Shturman Fitness Elite Training Center Level 6 (virtual) R2
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Level 7-9 (virtual)
12/12/2021 09:30am

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
09:30
am 1.  USA 720. Julia Wang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 7 (virtual) R1 1

09:32
am 2.  USA 721. Chloe Tieu Fitness Elite Training Center Level 7 (virtual) R1 2

09:34
am 3.  USA 814. Wakana Hamamatsu Fitness Elite Training Center Level 8 (virtual) R1 1

09:36
am 4.  USA 6001. Sarah Zhang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R1 1

09:38
am 5.  USA 6002. Mia D'souza Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R1 1

09:40
am 6.  USA 6003. Ella Kang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R1 1

09:42
am 7.  USA 6004. Victoria Borskiy Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R1 1

09:44
am 8.  USA 6005. Aylin Liang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R1 1

09:46
am 9.  USA 6001. Kaylen Chen Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Sr (virtual) R1 1

09:48
am 10.  USA 6002. Aliyah Borskiy Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Sr (virtual) R1 1

09:50
am 11.  USA 720. Julia Wang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 7 (virtual) R2 2

09:52
am 12.  USA 721. Chloe Tieu Fitness Elite Training Center Level 7 (virtual) R2 1

09:54
am 13.  USA 814. Wakana Hamamatsu Fitness Elite Training Center Level 8 (virtual) R2 1

09:56
am 14.  USA 6001. Sarah Zhang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R2 2

09:58
am 15.  USA 6002. Mia D'souza Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R2 1

10:00
am 16.  USA 6003. Ella Kang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R2 2

10:02
am 17.  USA 6004. Victoria Borskiy Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R2 1

10:04
am 18.  USA 6005. Aylin Liang Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Jr (virtual) R2 2

10:06
am 19.  USA 6001. Kaylen Chen Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Sr (virtual) R2 1

10:08
am 20.  USA 6002. Aliyah Borskiy Fitness Elite Training Center Level 9 Sr (virtual) R2 2
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Xcel (DIA, BUL)
12/12/2021 10:25am

Start # Country Side A Side B Club Category App
10:25
am 1.  USA 22. Lylah Shaqir 7. Olivia Gao Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R1

10:27
am 2.  USA 19. Sandra Wang 18. Kseniia Filonova Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R1

10:29
am 3.  USA 6. Katie Antonov 7. Yeva Yagolnikov Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel A R1

10:31
am 4.  USA 33. Dynasty Barett 29. Etty Tse Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R1

10:33
am 5.  USA 11. Olivia Kim 34. Sydney Chen Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R1

10:35
am 6.  USA 4. Kseniya Kotava 8. Jeizae Forsland Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R1

10:37
am 7.  USA 14. Anna Efimkin Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R1

10:39
am 8.  USA 9. Viktoria Olesyuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R1

10:41
am 9.  USA 15. Eliza Bortai Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R1

10:43
am 10.  USA 12. Sofiya Galatyr Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R1

10:45
am 11.  USA 10. Nalene Oganisyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R1

10:47
am 12.  USA 11. Sofia Tkachuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R1

10:49
am 13.  USA 13. Mylana Romanova Diana's Rhythmics Xcel B R1

10:51
am 14.  USA 22. Lylah Shaqir 7. Olivia Gao Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R2

10:53
am 15.  USA 19. Sandra Wang 18. Kseniia Filonova Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R2

10:55
am 16.  USA 6. Katie Antonov 7. Yeva Yagolnikov Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel A R2

10:57
am 17.  USA 4. Uliana Romanova Diana's Rhythmics Xcel C R2

10:59
am 18.  USA 14. Anna Efimkin Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R2

11:01
am 19.  USA 9. Viktoria Olesyuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R2

11:03
am 20.  USA 15. Eliza Bortai Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R2

11:05
am 21.  USA 12. Sofiya Galatyr Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R2

11:07
am 22.  USA 10. Nalene Oganisyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R2

11:09
am 23.  USA 11. Sofia Tkachuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Xcel B R2

11:11
am 24.  USA 13. Mylana Romanova Diana's Rhythmics Xcel B R2

11:13
am 25.  USA 4. Uliana Romanova Diana's Rhythmics Xcel C R3
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Level 3
12/12/2021 11:15am

Start # Country Side A Side B Club Category App
11:15
am 1.  USA 323. Sunny Shan 302. Evelyn Gao Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R1

11:16
am 2.  USA 332. Veronika Blake 339. Amy Urrutia Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 3 R1

11:18
am 3.  USA 325. Emma Tse 331. Yangyang Yao Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R1

11:20
am 4.  USA 328. Valeria Koltunov 320. Sasha Smolgovsky Rhythmic gymnastics East Bay Level 3 R1

11:21
am 5.  USA 315. Priscilla Huang 306. Gianna Henri Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R1

11:23
am 6.  USA 317. Alisa Mkrtycheva 321. Alena Konopatska Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R1

11:25
am 7.  USA 303. Nikol Paley 327. Victoria Vainbaum Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R1

11:26
am 8.  USA 305. Yeva Gnatiuk 309. Eva Dzhumara Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R1

11:28
am 9.  USA 310. Gloria Shen 314. Kira Karasyova Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R1

11:30
am 10.  USA 313. Monica Konko 301. Rhema Sahaydak Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R1

11:31
am 11.  USA 330. Mila Filat 326. Maria Vandanov Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R1

11:33
am 12.  USA 323. Sunny Shan 302. Evelyn Gao Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R2

11:35
am 13.  USA 332. Veronika Blake 339. Amy Urrutia Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 3 R2

11:36
am 14.  USA 325. Emma Tse 331. Yangyang Yao Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R2

11:38
am 15.  USA 328. Valeria Koltunov 320. Sasha Smolgovsky Rhythmic gymnastics East Bay Level 3 R2

11:40
am 16.  USA 315. Priscilla Huang 306. Gianna Henri Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R2

11:41
am 17.  USA 317. Alisa Mkrtycheva 321. Alena Konopatska Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:43
am 18.  USA 303. Nikol Paley 327. Victoria Vainbaum Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R2

11:45
am 19.  USA 305. Yeva Gnatiuk 309. Eva Dzhumara Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:46
am 20.  USA 330. Mila Filat 326. Maria Vandanov Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R2

11:48
am 21.  USA 313. Monica Konko 301. Rhema Sahaydak Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:50
am 22.  USA 310. Gloria Shen 314. Kira Karasyova Diana's Rhythmics Level 3 R2
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Level 5/6 Group (BUL)
12/12/2021 11:50am

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
11:50
am 1.  USA 3008. BUL Level 5/6 Group 1 Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5/6 Group R1 1

11:52
am 2.  USA 3009. BUL Level 5/6 Group 2 Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5/6 Group R1 2
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Level 5
12/12/2021 12:30pm

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
12:30
pm 1.  USA 514. Gella Mnatsaknian Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R1 1

12:32
pm 2.  USA 502. Sarrah Kim Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R1 2

12:34
pm 3.  USA 517. Evelina Dyachuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R1 1

12:36
pm 4.  USA 512. Eva Dyadchenko Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R1 2

12:38
pm 5.  USA 505. Celina Yang Diana's Rhythmics Level 5 R3 1

12:40
pm 6.  USA 503. Kristina Yakhunina Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 5 R3 2

12:42
pm 7.  USA 513. Willow Vanderpool Diana's Rhythmics Level 5 R3 1

12:44
pm 8.  USA 510. Chloe Na Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

12:46
pm 9.  USA 514. Gella Mnatsaknian Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 1

12:48
pm 10.  USA 516. Esther Kofman Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

12:50
pm 11.  USA 517. Evelina Dyachuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 1

12:52
pm 12.  USA 508. Yihan Zhang Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

12:54
pm 13.  USA 507. Lan Chau Diana's Rhythmics Level 5 R3 1

12:56
pm 14.  USA 518. Anastasia Charsova Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 5 R3 2

12:58
pm 15.  USA 503. Kristina Yakhunina Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 5 R4 1

01:00
pm 16.  USA 506. Mina Gale Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

01:02
pm 17.  USA 516. Esther Kofman Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1

01:04
pm 18.  USA 504. Anita Kuzmina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

01:06
pm 19.  USA 508. Yihan Zhang Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1

01:08
pm 20.  USA 501. Victoria Khan Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

01:10
pm 21.  USA 518. Anastasia Charsova Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 5 R4 1

01:12
pm 22.  USA 512. Eva Dyadchenko Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

01:14
pm 23.  USA 506. Mina Gale Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1

01:16
pm 24.  USA 502. Sarrah Kim Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R3 2

01:18
pm 25.  USA 504. Anita Kuzmina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1
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Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
01:20
pm 26.  USA 517. Evelina Dyachuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 2

01:22
pm 27.  USA 501. Victoria Khan Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1

01:24
pm 28.  USA 514. Gella Mnatsaknian Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 2

01:26
pm 29.  USA 510. Chloe Na Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1

01:28
pm 30.  USA 502. Sarrah Kim Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1

01:30
pm 31.  USA 512. Eva Dyadchenko Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R4 1

01:32
pm 32.  USA 511. Dasha Karabelnikau Diana's Rhythmics Level 5 R4 1

01:34
pm 33.  USA 515. Elizaveta Kozhanova Diana's Rhythmics Level 5 R4 1

01:36
pm 34.  USA 509. Lea Bahdanau Diana's Rhythmics Level 5 R4 1

01:38
pm 35.  USA 514. Gella Mnatsaknian Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R2 2

01:40
pm 36.  USA 502. Sarrah Kim Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R2 1

01:42
pm 37.  USA 517. Evelina Dyachuk Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R2 2

01:44
pm 38.  USA 512. Eva Dyadchenko Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 5 R2 1
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Level 6
12/12/2021 01:40pm

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
01:40
pm 1.  USA 603. Elizabeth Sciupac Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R1 1

01:42
pm 2.  USA 601. Evelyn Makovey Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R1 2

01:44
pm 3.  USA 609. Sophia Gavrilova Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 1

01:46
pm 4.  USA 602. Minna Song Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 2

01:48
pm 5.  USA 607. Eva Koltunov Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 6 R3 1

01:50
pm 6.  USA 608. Helena Liu Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 2

01:52
pm 7.  USA 606. Sherry Shao Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 1

01:54
pm 8.  USA 610. Yuelin Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 2

01:56
pm 9.  USA 604. Chelsea Lau Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 1

01:58
pm 10.  USA 605. Sabina Muratova Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 6 R3 2

02:00
pm 11.  USA 603. Elizabeth Sciupac Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 1

02:02
pm 12.  USA 601. Evelyn Makovey Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 2

02:04
pm 13.  USA 611. Stella Bai Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R3 1

02:06
pm 14.  USA 609. Sophia Gavrilova Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 2

02:08
pm 15.  USA 602. Minna Song Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 1

02:10
pm 16.  USA 607. Eva Koltunov Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 6 R4 2

02:12
pm 17.  USA 608. Helena Liu Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 1

02:14
pm 18.  USA 603. Elizabeth Sciupac Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 2

02:16
pm 19.  USA 601. Evelyn Makovey Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 1

02:18
pm 20.  USA 606. Sherry Shao Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 2

02:20
pm 21.  USA 610. Yuelin Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 1

02:22
pm 22.  USA 604. Chelsea Lau Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 2

02:24
pm 23.  USA 605. Sabina Muratova Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 6 R4 1

02:26
pm 24.  USA 611. Stella Bai Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R4 2

02:28
pm 25.  USA 601. Evelyn Makovey Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
02:30
pm 26.  USA 603. Elizabeth Sciupac Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 6 R2 2
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FIG Jr Group
12/12/2021 03:00pm

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
03:00
pm 1.  USA 1. DIA Jr Diana's Rhythmics FIG Jr Group R1 1
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Level 7
12/12/2021 03:05pm

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
03:05
pm 1.  USA 715. Alina Sorokopud Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R1 1

03:07
pm 2.  USA 718. Sofia Plotka Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R1 2

03:09
pm 3.  USA 712. Jessica Shen Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R1 1

03:11
pm 4.  USA 717. Eva Guevara Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 7 R3 2

03:13
pm 5.  USA 709. Emma Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R3 1

03:15
pm 6.  USA 714. Anastasia Lobastov Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 7 R3 2

03:17
pm 7.  USA 701. Aila Keating Diana's Rhythmics Level 7 R3 1

03:19
pm 8.  USA 715. Alina Sorokopud Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R3 2

03:21
pm 9.  USA 718. Sofia Plotka Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R3 1

03:23
pm 10.  USA 712. Jessica Shen Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R3 2

03:25
pm 11.  USA 706. Shiori Kosuge Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 1

03:27
pm 12.  USA 709. Emma Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R4 2

03:29
pm 13.  USA 717. Eva Guevara Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 7 R4 1

03:31
pm 14.  USA 705. Alice Filonova Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 2

03:33
pm 15.  USA 714. Anastasia Lobastov Rhythmic Gymnastics East Bay Level 7 R4 1

03:35
pm 16.  USA 701. Aila Keating Diana's Rhythmics Level 7 R4 2

03:37
pm 17.  USA 710. Daisy Chen Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 1

03:39
pm 18.  USA 706. Shiori Kosuge Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 2

03:41
pm 19.  USA 702. Katherine Kokhanyy Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 2

03:43
pm 20.  USA 708. Sofia Zolotuhin Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 1

03:45
pm 21.  USA 707. Carah Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 2

03:47
pm 22.  USA 713. Eva Semikhatskaia Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 1

03:49
pm 23.  USA 711. Violetta Shubina Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 2

03:51
pm 24.  USA 716. Isabel Kaplunov Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 1

03:53
pm 25.  USA 719. Judi Radwan Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 2
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Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
03:55
pm 26.  USA 704. Sasha Trytiak Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R3 1

03:57
pm 27.  USA 718. Sofia Plotka Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R4 2

03:59
pm 28.  USA 715. Alina Sorokopud Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R4 1

04:01
pm 29.  USA 712. Jessica Shen Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R4 1

04:03
pm 30.  USA 708. Sofia Zolotuhin Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 2

04:05
pm 31.  USA 705. Alice Filonova Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 1

04:07
pm 32.  USA 713. Eva Semikhatskaia Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 2

04:09
pm 33.  USA 702. Katherine Kokhanyy Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 1

04:11
pm 34.  USA 716. Isabel Kaplunov Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 2

04:13
pm 35.  USA 707. Carah Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 1

04:15
pm 36.  USA 704. Sasha Trytiak Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 2

04:17
pm 37.  USA 711. Violetta Shubina Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 1

04:19
pm 38.  USA 719. Judi Radwan Dianas Rhythmics Level 7 R4 1

04:21
pm 39.  USA 715. Alina Sorokopud Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R2 2

04:23
pm 40.  USA 718. Sofia Plotka Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R2 1

04:25
pm 41.  USA 712. Jessica Shen Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 7 R2 2
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Level 8
12/12/2021 04:30pm

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
04:30
pm 1.  USA 801. Svetlana Gukasyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R1 1

04:32
pm 2.  USA 808. Angelina Im Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R3 2

04:34
pm 3.  USA 810. Ece Guvener Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R3 1

04:36
pm 4.  USA 806. Mengdi Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R3 2

04:38
pm 5.  USA 802. Leia Keating Diana's Rhythmics Level 8 R3 1

04:40
pm 6.  USA 804. Lyra Griffin Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R3 2

04:42
pm 7.  USA 801. Svetlana Gukasyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R3 1

04:44
pm 8.  USA 809. Emma Ji Dianas Rhythmics Level 8 R3 2

04:46
pm 9.  USA 803. Alice Pankova Dianas Rhythmics Level 8 R3 1

04:48
pm 10.  USA 807. Emily Effendi Dianas Rhythmics Level 8 R4 2

04:50
pm 11.  USA 805. Elizabeth Drewery Dianas Rhythmics Level 8 R3 1

04:52
pm 12.  USA 801. Svetlana Gukasyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R4 2

04:54
pm 13.  USA 808. Angelina Im Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R4 1

04:56
pm 14.  USA 802. Leia Keating Diana's Rhythmics Level 8 R4 2

04:58
pm 15.  USA 806. Mengdi Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R4 1

05:00
pm 16.  USA 803. Alice Pankova Dianas Rhythmics Level 8 R4 2

05:02
pm 17.  USA 810. Ece Guvener Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R4 2

05:04
pm 18.  USA 804. Lyra Griffin Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R4 1

05:06
pm 19.  USA 801. Svetlana Gukasyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 8 R2 2
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Level 9/10
12/12/2021 05:15pm

Start # Country Name Club Category App Panel
05:15
pm 1.  USA 6004. Snezhana Voytukhova Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Sr R1 1

05:17
pm 2.  USA 6001. Anna Lee Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Sr R1 1

05:19
pm 3.  USA 6003. Daphne Zhu Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:21
pm 4.  USA 6004. Lisa Jing Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:23
pm 5.  USA 6005. Yael Chernyvsky Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:25
pm 6.  USA 6006. Leah Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:27
pm 7.  USA 6009. Alina Krayzbukh Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:29
pm 8.  USA 6010. Kimi Iwasaki Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:31
pm 9.  USA 6012. Sana Yamauchi Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:33
pm 10.  USA 6001. Ademi Rakhimbaeva Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:35
pm 11.  USA 6008. Maria Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Jr R3 1

05:37
pm 12.  USA 6001. Defne Yavuz Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 10 Jr R3 1

05:39
pm 13.  USA 6002. Danica Novotny Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Sr R3 1

05:41
pm 14.  USA 6004. Snezhana Voytukhova Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Sr R3 1

05:43
pm 15.  USA 6001. Anna Lee Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Sr R4 1

05:45
pm 16.  USA 6003. Daphne Zhu Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R4 1

05:47
pm 17.  USA 6004. Lisa Jing Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R4 1

05:49
pm 18.  USA 6005. Yael Chernyvsky Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R4 1

05:51
pm 19.  USA 6006. Leah Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R4 1

05:53
pm 20.  USA 6009. Alina Krayzbukh Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R4 1

05:55
pm 21.  USA 6010. Kimi Iwasaki Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R4 1

05:57
pm 22.  USA 6012. Sana Yamauchi Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Jr R4 1

05:59
pm 23.  USA 6004. Snezhana Voytukhova Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Sr R4 1

06:01
pm 24.  USA 6001. Ademi Rakhimbaeva Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Jr R4 1

06:03
pm 25.  USA 6002. Bella Chen Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Jr R4 1
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06:05
pm 26.  USA 6007. Noel Nam Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Jr R4 1

06:07
pm 27.  USA 6008. Maria Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Jr R4 1

06:09
pm 28.  USA 6011. Anna Lychagina Dianas Rhythmics Level 9 Jr R4 1

06:11
pm 29.  USA 6001. Defne Yavuz Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 10 Jr R4 1

06:13
pm 30.  USA 6002. Danica Novotny Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Sr R4 1

06:15
pm 31.  USA 6004. Snezhana Voytukhova Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 9 Sr R2 1


